Dimensions in mm (inches).
IL-FHJ SERIES CONNECTORS
0.3mm (.012") Contact Spacing Connectors for FPC
FEATURES
• 0.6mm (.024") contact spacing
• 0.3mm (.012") pitch conductor spacing
• Applicable FPC 0.3mm (.012") center, 0.2mm
(.008") thick with reinforcement

(.
05
1)
±
0.
15
 (
.0
06
)
1.
1
(.
04
3)
21 IL-FHJ-21S-HF 8.7 (.343) 6 (.236) 5.4 (.213) 6.6 (.260)
27 IL-FHJ-27S-HF 10.5 (.413) 7.8 (.307) 7.2 (.283) 8.4 (.331)
33 IL-FHJ-33S-HF 12.3 (.484) 9.6 (.378) 9 (.354) 10.2 (.402)
39 IL-FHJ-39S-HF 14.1 (.555) 11.4 (.449) 10.8 (.425) 12 (.472)
45 IL-FHJ-45S-HF 15.9 (.626) 13.2 (.520) 12.6 (.496) 13.8 (.543)
51 IL-FHJ-51S-HF 17.7 (.697) 15 (.591) 14.4 (.567) 15.6 (.614)
No. of
Contacts
Part Number* A B C D
* For embossed tape, add E2000-M to part number.